Power Quality Solutions
Eaton 9155  8 - 30 kVA
Eaton 9355  8 - 40 kVA
Scalable. Compact. Flexible
Reliability in
tough places
easier than ever
Like never

*May be limited by maximum UPS input current rating
Accessories
X-Slot connectivity (Web/SNMP, ModBus/Jbus,
Relay, Hot Sync, ViewUPS-X remote display),
integrated manual bypass
Communications
X-Slot 2 communication bays
Serial ports 1 available
Relay inputs/outputs 2/1 programmable
Compliance with standards
Safety (CB certified) IEC 62040-1, IEC 60950-1
EMC IEC 62040-2 Class A
Performance IEC 62040-3
Stand-alone UPS with 1-phase input
Part number Description Rating Back-up (p.f. 0.7) Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
1022533 9155-8-S-15-32x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 15 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022535 9155-8-S-33-64x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 33 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
1022536 9155-10-S-10-32x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 10 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022538 9155-10-S-25-64x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 25 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
Stand-alone UPS with 3-phase input
Part number 9155/9355 Description Rating Back-up (p.f. 0.7) Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
1022481/1023411 9155/9355-8-N-15-32x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 15 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022483/1023412 9155/9355-8-N-33-64x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 33 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
1022484/1023413 9155/9355-10-N-10-32x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 10 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022486/1023414 9155/9355-10-N-25-64x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 25 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
1022487/1023415 9155/9355-12-N-8-32x9Ah 12 kVA / 10.8 kW 8 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022489/1023416 9155/9355-12-N-20-64x9Ah 12 kVA / 10.8 kW 20 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
1022490/1023417 9155/9355-15-N-5-32x9Ah 15 kVA / 13.5 kW 5 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022492/1023418 9155/9355-15-N-15-64x9Ah 15 kVA / 13.5 kW 15 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
External battery cabinets
Part number Description Rating Back-up (p.f. 0.7) Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
1022561 9X55-BAT5-64x7Ah 2x32x7 Ah Check technical
specifications